[Retail] 2017 Chevrolet Express Cargo Van (CG23405) RWD 2500 135" (5)

Window Sticker
SUMMARY

[Retail] 2017 Chevrolet Express Cargo Van (CG23405) RWD 2500 135" (5)

Interior:Mo color has been selected.

Exterior 1:Black

Exterior 2:No color has been selected.

Engine, Vortec 4.8L V8 SFI

Transmission, -speed automatic, heavy-duty, electronically controlled

OPTIONS
CODE
CG23405

IWT
# 560
893G
A12
A13
ASS
ATG

ced
DES
DRJ
E24
FE9
GBA
GUE
K34
L20

MODEL

[Retail] 2017 Chevrolet Express Carge Van (CG23405) RWD 2500
1357 (5)

OPTIONS

2500 Van Preferred Equipment Group

Wheels, painted Black

Medium Pewter, Custom Cloth Seat Trim

Glass, fixed rear doors windows

Glass, fixed rear side door and rear door window
Seats, front bucket with Custom Cloth trim
Remole Keyless Entry

Console, engine cover with swing-out storage bin
Air conditioning, single-zone manual

Mirrors, outside heated power-adjustable, Black, manual-folding
Mirror, inside rearview

Door, swing-out passenger-side, G0/40 split
Emissions, Federal requirements

Black

Rear axle, 3.42 ratic

Cruise conirol

Engine, Vortec 4.BL V8 SFI

MSRP
£30,745.00

£0.00
$72.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$70.00
$170.00
Inc,
£0.00
$115.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
£0.00
$0.00

MSRP:$30,745.00
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specifications, and avadability ara subjest to change without nolice, and do nof include cenain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or wary by manufacturar or region
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input is subject to tha accuracy of the inpul provided
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[Retail] 2017 Chevrolet Express Cargo Van (CG23405) RwWD 2500 135" (5)

MYD Transmission, 6-speed automatic, heavy-duty, electronically $0.00
controlled

uoH Audio system, AM/FM stereo with MP3 player and USB port $100.00

USR Audio system feature, USB port Inc.,

uvc Rear Vision Camera $200.00

V22 Grille, chrome with dual composite halogen headlamps Inc.

Var Bumpars, front and rear chrome with step-pad Inc.

ZLP Tira, spara LT245/75R16E all-season, blackwall $0.00

ik Z03 Convenience Package, Tilt-Wheel and (K34) cruise control $395.00
ZRT Chrome Appearance Package $355.00
¥ zwe Glass, fixed full-body window package $315.00

ZWa Body, standard $0.00

Zx2 Seating arrangement, driver and front passenger high-back buckets,  $0.00

21 Paint, solid £0.00
SUBTOTAL $32,537.00
Adjustments Taotal £0.00
Destination Charge $1,195.00
TOTAL PRICE $33,732.00

FUEL ECONOMY
Est City:N/A

Est Highway:MN/A

Est Highway Cruising Range:N/A

Thig document contains information considered Confidential betwean GM and its Clients wniquely. The informaton provided is not intendad for public dsckosere.  Prices,
spocificalions, and avedability ane subject to change without notice, and do not incude cerain fees, laxes and charges thal may be required by aw or vary by manufacturer or regicn
Pedormance figures are guidelines only, and actual parformance may vary, Pholos may nol répresent actual vehicles or exact configurations, Content based on report preéparer's
inpud is subject to the accuracy of the inpul provided.
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