



Schumacher Auto Group

Matthew Blum | [REDACTED] [REDACTED]

[Retail] 2017 Chevrolet Express Cargo Van (CG23405) RWD 2500 135" (5)

Window Sticker

SUMMARY

[Retail] 2017 Chevrolet Express Cargo Van (CG23405) RWD 2500 135" (5)

MSRP:\$30,745.00

Interior:No color has been selected.

Exterior 1:Black

Exterior 2:No color has been selected.

Engine, Vortec 4.8L V8 SFI

Transmission, 6-speed automatic, heavy-duty, electronically controlled

OPTIONS

CODE	MODEL	MSRP
CG23405	[Retail] 2017 Chevrolet Express Cargo Van (CG23405) RWD 2500 135" (5)	\$30,745.00
OPTIONS		
1WT	2500 Van Preferred Equipment Group	\$0.00
*5G0	Wheels, painted Black	\$72.00
93G	Medium Pewter, Custom Cloth Seat Trim	\$0.00
A12	Glass, fixed rear doors windows	\$0.00
A13	Glass, fixed rear side door and rear door window	\$0.00
AS5	Seats, front bucket with Custom Cloth trim	\$70.00
ATG	Remote Keyless Entry	\$170.00
BA3	Console, engine cover with swing-out storage bin	Inc.
C60	Air conditioning, single-zone manual	\$0.00
DE5	Mirrors, outside heated power-adjustable, Black, manual-folding	\$115.00
DRJ	Mirror, inside rearview	\$0.00
E24	Door, swing-out passenger-side, 60/40 split	\$0.00
FE9	Emissions, Federal requirements	\$0.00
GBA	Black	\$0.00
GU6	Rear axle, 3.42 ratio	\$0.00
K34	Cruise control	\$0.00
L20	Engine, Vortec 4.8L V8 SFI	\$0.00

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.

Data Version: 2541. Data Updated: Apr 17, 2017 8:34:00 PM PDT.



Schumacher Auto Group

Matthew Blum | [REDACTED] [REDACTED]

[Retail] 2017 Chevrolet Express Cargo Van (CG23405) RWD 2500 135" (5)

MYD	Transmission, 6-speed automatic, heavy-duty, electronically controlled	\$0.00
U0H	Audio system, AM/FM stereo with MP3 player and USB port	\$100.00
USR	Audio system feature, USB port	Inc.
UVC	Rear Vision Camera	\$200.00
V22	Grille, chrome with dual composite halogen headlamps	Inc.
V37	Bumpers, front and rear chrome with step-pad	Inc.
ZLP	Tire, spare LT245/75R16E all-season, blackwall	\$0.00
* ZQ3	Convenience Package, Tilt-Wheel and (K34) cruise control	\$395.00
ZR7	Chrome Appearance Package	\$355.00
* ZW6	Glass, fixed full-body window package	\$315.00
ZW9	Body, standard	\$0.00
ZX2	Seating arrangement, driver and front passenger high-back buckets,	\$0.00
ZY1	Paint, solid	\$0.00
SUBTOTAL		\$32,537.00
Adjustments Total		\$0.00
Destination Charge		\$1,195.00
TOTAL PRICE		\$33,732.00

FUEL ECONOMY

Est City:N/A

Est Highway:N/A

Est Highway Cruising Range:N/A

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.

Data Version: 2541. Data Updated: Apr 17, 2017 8:34:00 PM PDT.